Steven Mansell
lain Tuffin

Joe Regan
Kev Stump
Brian Palmer
John Taylor
Dan Sleigh
Steve Hopkins
Andy Goodall
Dallas Andrews
Dean Higgins
Rodney Webb
Darren Spiers
Matt Stump
Bob Leworthy
Sue Virgo

Boars Head
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Berkeley and District Skittles League

fullfilled League fixtures only
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Hi
PI Avg Scr

21 5843 73
17 5471 68
2 5450 55
17 5429 62
24 5417 63
11 5345 64
14 5321 65
26 53.00 61
14 5243 60
1 52.00 52
19 50.37 57
1 50.00 50
24 4917 59
8 48.75 59
14 46.79 55
3 46.67 50

27 420.67 480

Division 1
Boars Head
Raggedass Rangers
Slimbridge LSC
Fusiliers
Dominoes
Our Dons
Foxhunters
Allsorts
Morse Codes
Odds and Sods
Millermen
Wanderers
Loungers
Dropouts
Happy Shambles

Statistics

Boars Head

Top Hi
Scrs  Spr Pl
9 15
4 15
1 9
1 14
6 15 11
4 11 5
1 14
6 14 13
- 13 9
- 14 12
- 9
13
PI W
28 18
28 19
28 17
28 16
28 15
28 15
28 14
28 14
28 13
28 12
28 11
28 11
28 11
28 10
28 10

2022-2023 | Division 1

Home
Hi
Avg Scr
60.33 73
57.11 68
55.00 55
57.13 62
54.00 63
52.60 61
53.71 65
53.38 61
53.33 59
52.13 57
50.00 50
50.08 59
50.33 59
4780 55
429.62 480
D
1 9
0
1 10
0 12
1 12
0 13
0 14
0 14
1 14
1 15
1 16
1 16
1 16
0 18
0 18

Top
Scrs
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Pts
37
37
35
32
31
30
28
28
24
23
23
23
23
20
17

Pl
12

13

13

11

12

14

Away

Hi

Avg  Scr

57.00 63
52.00 58
54.00 54
51.78 56
5431 63
54.17 64
52.71 56
52.62 60
50.80 60
52.00 52
49.09 56
48.25 56
44.00 47
46.22 51
46.67 50
412.36 443

Top
Scrs
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